Introduction Overview 4
Ordering Information 4
Key Rotation Position 5
Technical Data 5
Electrical Data 6
Panel Cut-outs 6
YHGE Series                                         VG96929 Style                            YHGE0E...B-03 / Wall Mounting Receptacle               7
YHGE1E...B-03 / Cable Connecting Plug 7
YHGE2E...B-16 / Box Mounting Receptacle 8
YHGE6E...B-03 / Straight Plug 8
YHGE6E...B-14 / Straight Plug 9
YHGE8E...B-03, -14 / 90°Plug 9
VG96929 Style Accessories         Metal Dust caps With Chain                                     10
Dummy Receptacle 10
David
Text Box